KSQF Series Three Phase AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
Zero Crossing or Random-on Switching
SCR Output
Optical Isolation
Control Voltage: DC4-32V or AC 90-280VAC
Load Current: 25A, 40A, 60A, 80A
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
Internal RC/MOV Protection Circuit
RoHS Compliant
 KSQF Series
KSQF
Load Voltage
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
480
Control Mode
D: DC Control
A: AC Control
D
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
80: 80Amp
80 R
Blank:
Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
 (XXX)
Customized Code
General Specifications
Control Voltage Range
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control
AC Control
DC Control
DC Control
DC Control
AC Control
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
Maximum Reverse Voltage
90-280VAC
4-32VDC
90VAC
4VDC
15VAC
1VDC
32VDC
30mA@280VAC
35mA@32VDC
Notes: No  TUV or S-mark for AC input.
25A 40A 60A 80A
KSQF480D25 KSQF480D40 KSQF480D60 KSQF480D80
KSQF480D25R KSQF480D40R KSQF480D60R KSQF480D80R